
Pos
1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

No.
7

8

1

11

2

4

6

5

3

10

9

12

Name
Bruzsa Richárd

Hájos Róbert

Ficsor Tamás

Ladányi László

Varga Károly

Berki József

Bajnogel Gábor

Göttler Zoltán

Kilin Roland

Kovalszki Gábor

Tóth Máté

Komoróczy Iván

Max. Laps
14

13

13

13

13

12

12

11

9

7

5

0

Total Tm
10:29.945

10:11.672

10:24.962

10:43.461

10:50.774

10:03.573

10:09.911

9:27.579

10:32.500

10:11.808

4:28.403

-.---

In Session
futam 1

futam 2

futam 2

futam 1

futam 2

futam 1

futam 1

futam 2

futam 2

futam 1

futam 1

futam 1

Overall BestTm
40.952

44.189

44.538

45.463

46.226

45.576

45.409

44.495

44.833

48.890

49.021

-.---

In Session
futam 1

futam 2

futam 2

futam 1

futam 2

futam 1

futam 1

futam 2

futam 2

futam 1

futam 1

futam 1

RCOR IV. forduló
Qualify

Truggy
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